20 www.eurotruss.com
Multi Truss
FD32 Ladder Truss, a truss for vertical and horizontal
rigs, this truss made out of two main tubes combined
with the eurotruss bracing pattern is already a great
start.
Together with the tolerance free conical connector
system the straight elements lend themselves perfectly

Specifications FD32
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
290 mm
50 mm
50 x 2 mm
20 x 2 mm
~3 kg/m
Diagonal
EN AW-6082 T6
CS1 - CON
FD32 Ladder Truss
Productcode Description
FD32-050 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 50cm
FD32-075 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 75cm
FD32-100 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 100cm
FD32-150 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 150cm
FD32-200 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 200cm
FD32-250 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 250cm
FD32-300 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 300cm
FD32-350 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 350cm
FD32-400 FD32 Ladder Truss Length 400cm
Diagram
24
0
m